Your Global Automation Partner
Q20L60/Q42
Inclinometers
Highest precision
With a repeatability of 0.1%, the
inclinometers are the right solu-
tion for high-precision applica-
tions, both Q20L60 and Q42 inclin

biaxial, 4…20 mA, 0…10 V,
PNP/NPN; NO/NC, 2 x 16 bit
IO-Link telegram, parametriz-
able via teach-pin or IO-Link
-25…+75 °C
B2N360-Q42-E2LiUPN8X2-H1181/S97 -40…+85 °C
42,5
22,85
42,5
67,7
M12 x 1
52
ø 5,3LED
2
M12 x 1
B2N10H-Q42-CNX2-2H1150 ±10° ≤ 0.05°
Biaxial, CANopen
-30…+70 °C
B2N45H-Q42-CNX2-2H1150 ±45°
≤ 0.1°
B2N60H-Q42-CNX2-2H1150 ±60 °
B1N360V-Q42-CNX2-2H1150 360 ° ≤ 0.01° Uniaxial, CANopen
Freely parameterizable 3D inclinometer
The B2N360-Q42-E inclinometer from Turck
is unique on the market, freely parametriz-

B1N360V-Q20L60-2LU3-H1151
360 ° ≤ 0,14 ° -30…+70 °C
B1N360V-Q20L60-2LU3-H1151/3GD*
uniaxial, 2 switching output, programmable
B1N360V-Q20L60-2UP6X3-H1151
360 ° ≤ 0,14 ° -30…+70 °C
B1N360V-Q20L60-2UP6X3-H1151/3GD*
ø 4,5
8
30
60
50
20 20
M12 x 1
biaxial, current output 4…20 mA
B2N10H-Q20L60-2LI2-H1151 ±10 ° ≤ 0,04 °
-30…+70 °C
B2N45H-Q20L60-2LI2-H1151
±45° ≤ 0,1°B2N45H-Q20L60-2LI2-H1151/S97 -40…+70 °C
B2N45H-Q20L60-2LI2-H1151/3GD*
-30…+70 °C
B2N60H-Q20L60-2LI2-H1151
±60 °
≤ 0,14 °B2N60H-Q20L60-2LI2-H1151/S97 -40…+70 °C
B2N85H-Q20L60-2LI2-H1151 ±85 ° -30…+70 °C
biaxial, voltage output 0,1…4,9 V
B2N10H-Q20L60-2LU3-H1151 ±10 ° ≤ 0,04 °
-30…+70 °C
B2N45H-Q20L60-2LU3-H1151
±45° ≤ 0,1°B2N45H-Q20L60-2LU3-H1151/S97 -40…+70 °C
B2N45H-Q20L60-2LU3-H1151/3GD*
-30…+70 °C
B2N60H-Q20L60-2LU3-H1151
±60 ° ≤ 0,14 °
B2N60H-Q20L60-2LU3-H1151/S97 -40…+70 °C
B2N85H-Q20L60-2LU3-H1151 ±85 ° ≤ 0,14 ° -30…+70 °C